o~ . info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E I-T E R STO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

A Test Product

exvar:£0.51 TOTAL Inc.
VAT: £0.61

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

Test

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

Additional Options

Seating Choice None
Timber Plank Benches
Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 2 bay
Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 3 bay
Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 4 bay
Plastic Seats - 2 bay
Plastic Seats - 3 bay

Plastic Seats - 4 bay
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£0.00

£0.00

£160.00

£320.00

£480.00

£220.00

£440.00

£660.00

10/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/test-product

