

A Test Product

EX. VAT: £0.51 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £0.61

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE

Description

Test

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

Additional Options

Seating Choice	None	£0.00
	Timber Plank Benches	£0.00
	Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 2 bay	£160.00
	Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 3 bay	£320.00
	Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 4 bay	£480.00
	Plastic Seats - 2 bay	£220.00
	Plastic Seats - 3 bay	£440.00
	Plastic Seats - 4 bay	£660.00

